
◎プレートコンパクター
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◎タンピングランマー
仕様
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遠心力 Kn/kgf

最大速度 m/min

E

機械質量

振動数 Hz/v.p.m

呼称

メーカー

型式

機体寸法

転圧盤寸法

A

最大作業勾配

エンジン

型式

メーカー

最大出力 ｋｗ

610

820

420

295

40ｋｇプレート

三笠

MVC-40HW

865

60kgプレート

三笠

MNC-F60H

900

35（20度）

GX100

49

103（6200）

7.2/730

25

65

93(5600)

10.1/1030

25

590

820

510

350

呼称 ランマー

メーカー 三笠

35(20度）

ＧＸ120

ホンダ

2.4

ホンダ

2.1

型式 MT-55H

機体寸法

A 1035

B 370

C 730

機械質量 62

衝撃数 Hz/v.p.m 10.7～11.6/644～695

転圧盤寸法
D 265

E 340

2.1

衝撃板ストローク ㎜ 30～70

打撃力×毎回 KN/kgf 7.4～9.8（750～1000）

回転数min-1 r.p.m 3800～4100

エンジン

型式 GX100

メーカー ホンダ

最大出力 ｋｗ
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